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MISCHIEF SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

JAPANESE KISS 175K
Vodka, Lemon, Yuzu, Lychee, White Egg

PINK BEACH MARTINI 190K
Secret Syrup, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, Vodka

CAPTAIN ROCK 250K
Tequila, Apperol, Coconut, Triple sec, Lemon Juice

PEACH SOUR 185K
Peach Liquer, Vodka, Peach Syrup, Lime Juice

BLUE OCEAN
Gin, Vodka, White rum, Tequila, Blue Curacao, Lemonade

SHADOW REEF
Tequila infuse, Lime, Peach Syrup, White Chocolate Syrup

TEA-RIFIC KOMODO
Gin Infuse, Lime, White Chocolate Syrup, White Egg

PASSIONATE GREEN
Vodka, Lime, Simple Syrup, Cucumber, Ginger, Wasabi

CLASICC COCKTAILS

MOJITO
White Rum, Lime, Soda Water, Mint Leaves

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol Spritz, Prosseco, Soda Water

MARGARITA
Tequilla, Lemon juice, Lime, Simple Syrup

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

DAIQUIRI
White Rum, Lime Juice

MOCKTAILS

YELLOW CRUSH
Orange Juice, Carrot Juice, Tumeric

TROPICAL MANGGARAI
Banana, Papaya, Granadine

LYCHEE ICE TEA
Black tea, Lychee Syrup, Pineapple Fruit

190K LONG ISLAND
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime, Coke

250K CLASIC MARTINI

Gin, Dry Vermouth

185K PINACOLADA
Pineapple, Rum, Coconut Milk, Pineapple Juice

235K LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, Lychee Syrup, Lime

165K FRENCH 75
Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Sparkling Wine

110K FUNKY MONKEY
Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice, Granadine

110K HEART BEAT
Mango Juice, Peach, Blueberry Juice

110K

BEER & REFRESHING

BINTANG CAN 330ML

BINTANG CAN 500ML

YOUNG COCONUT

40K SPARKLING WATER

50K

COLA /| SPRITE /| FANTA /| SODA

SOK

NOTE:

IF YOU BRING YOUR OWN ALCOHOL, CORKAGE WILL BE CHARGED AT IDR 150.000/BOTTLE
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SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO FENTINEL

Italy

PROSECCO BRUT

Italy

ROSE WINE

CHATEAU D ESCLANS
WHISPERING ANGEL

French

TWO RIVERS ISLE

New Zealand

CHAMPAGNE

DUVAL LEROY

French

MOET & CHANDON

French

TAITTINGER PRELUDE GRAND CRUS

French

NOTE:

WINE & CHAMPAGNE

900K

1.500K

1.800K

Q00K

2.400K

3.900K

3.900K

IF YOU BRING YOUR OWN ALCOHOL, CORKAGE WILL BE

CHARGED AT IDR 150.000/BOTTLE

WHITE WINE

J3J. MC. WILLIAM CHARDONAY

Australia

BLACK COTTAGE SAUVIGNON BLANC

New Zealand

BLACK COTTAGE PINOT GRIS

New Zealand

MATUA SAUVIGNON BLANC

New Zealand

TWO RIVERS SAUVIGNON BLANC

New Zealand

RED WINE

NORTON MALBEC

Argentina

TRELLIS CABERNET MERLOT

Australia

SENSI NERO D'AVOLA SICILIA

Italy

SENSI PRIMITIVO PUGLIA

Italy

RIVERA SALENTO NEGROAMARO

Italy

RIVERA SALENTO PRIMITIVO

Italy

TWO RIVERS PINOT NOIR

New Zealand

PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILL SHIRAZ

Australia

PENFOLDS BIN28 SHIRAZ

Australia

670K

800K

800K

1.100K

1100K

750K

950K

950K

950K

1.100K

1.100K

1.100K

1.100K

1.800K




SPIRITS & LIQUORS

ABSOLUT VODKA

GIN TANQUERAY

WHISKEY JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

TEQUILA 1800 REPOSADO

JOSE CUERVO

1.550K

1.800K

1.350K

2.200K

1.400K



